Race Date
September 10, 2016

Bib No Name

Team - Glendale
Team Score (places):28

167 Giselle Masedo
171 Leana Setian
163 Fiona Faulkner
168 Fabiola Naranjo
170 Angelica Salas
162 Eileen Eckles
161 Nona Boyajyan
164 Serena Garcia
165 Erika Jimenez
160 Brenda Aguilar
166 Vanessa Martinez
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Team - Mt. SAC
Team Score (places):92

1 248 Teresa Castillo

2 252 Crystal Jardines

3 253 Danielle Murrieta

4 245 Hanna Batchelor

5 257 Sandrine Urias

6 254 Yareny Ramos

7 246 Else Cacho

8 247 Maria Castello

9 251 Karla Espindola
10 256 Sophia Tsabadze
11 258 Patty Valencia
12 255 Kimberly Solorio
13 250 Laura Diaz
14 259 Brenda Gomez
15 249 Andrea Diaz
16 260 Erika Garcia

Team - Canyons

Team Score (places):100

69 Jessica Ruiz

67 Stephanie Martinez
63 Diani Ellis

66 Taylor Hernandez
72 Celine Whitman

64 Celeste Gonzalez
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Results By Talley Timing Inc

Fresno Invitational
Final Team Results

Women

Womens Race

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 19:01.3
2 2 18:43.0 18:43.0 0:00.0
3 5 18:50.5 37:33.5 0:07.5
6 11 19:05.2 56:38.7 0:22.2
8 19 19:10.6 1:15:49.3 0:27.6
9 28 19:17.3  1:35:06.7 0:34.3
(14) (42) 19:449 1:54:51.6 1:01.9
a7 (59) 20:03.5 2:14:55.2 1:20.5
More Than 7 21:01.1  2:35:56.3 2:18.1
More Than 7 21:59.8 2:57:56.2 3:16.8
More Than 7 1:32:46.6 4:30:42.9 1:14:03.6
More Than 7 1:45:30.2 6:16:13.1 1:26:47.2
Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 20:04.3
12 12 19:30.4 19:30.4 0:00.0
16 28 20:01.4 39:31.9 0:30.9
18 46 20:05.6 59:37.6 0:35.2
19 65 20:13.4  1:19:51.0 0:42.9
27 92 20:30.5 1:40:21.5 1:00.0
(28) (120) 20:33.3  2:00:54.8 1:02.8
(29) (149) 20:40.3 2:21:35.2 1:09.9
More Than 7 21:08.1 2:42:43.3 1:37.6
More Than 7 21:21.9 3:04:05.3 1.51.4
More Than 7 21:33.7 3:25:39.1 2:03.3
More Than 7 21:35.3 3:47:14.4 2:04.8
More Than 7 21:36.0 4:08:50.5 2:05.5
More Than 7 22:03.9 4:30:54.4 2:33.4
More Than 7 22:10.6  4:53:05.0 2:40.1
More Than 7 23:.06.5 5:16:11.6 3:36.0
More Than 7 23:155 5:39:27.1 3:45.0
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 20:03.2
5 5 19:02.3 19:02.3 0:00.0
7 12 19:08.3 38:10.7 0:06.0
21 33 20:17.4 58:28.1 1:15.0
33 66 20:50.4 1:19:18.6 1:48.1
34 100 20:57.3  1:40:16.0 1:55.0
(62) (162) 22:16.6  2:02:32.6 3:14.3
1 09/11/2016 01:49:51



Race Date
September 10, 2016

Bib No Name

Team - Canyons
Team Score (places):100

7 65 Lauren Hale
8 71 Chelsea Wells

Team - Sequoias
Team Score (places):111

348 Alyssa Block

358 Jo Jo Zorn

352 Jewel Jasso

351 Ariana Jasso

357 Elizabeth Sartuche
355 Sarah Reid

354 Kelsay McClendon
350 Briana Hobie

356 Adriana Sanchez
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Team - Cuesta
Team Score (places):166

113 Miranda Daschian
112 Leza Cassidy

120 Taylor Witcher
118 Briana Nunez

119 Teegan Trimble
115 Chloe Fleischer
114 Samantha Duston
116 Taylor Mariucci
117 Kirstyn Mills

© 00 ~NO Ol WN P

Team - Hartnell
Team Score (places):175

193 Yvette Felix

192 Beatriz Duarte
196 Alyssa Sanchez
195 Leslie Oseguera
197 Yvette Tavarez
191 Jocelyn Cervantes
190 Tanya Campos
194 Adriana Jimenez
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Results By Talley Timing Inc

Fresno Invitational
Final Team Results

Women

Womens Race

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 20:03.2

(82) (244) 24:11.0 2:26:43.6 5:08.6
More Than 7 24:11.2 2:50:54.9 5:08.9

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 20:13.5

10 10 19:24.5 19:24.5 0:00.0
15 25 19:456  39:10.1 0:21.1
25 50 20:28.4  59:38.6 1:03.9
26 76 20:29.7  1:20:08.3 1:05.2
35 111 20:59.5  1:.41:07.9 1:35.0

(46) (157) 21:30.4  2:02:38.4 2:05.9

(57) (214) 22:02.3  2:24:40.7 2:37.8

More Than 7 23.49.7  2:48:30.4 4:25.2

More Than 7 24:55.8  3:13:26.3 5:31.3

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 20:37.8

1 1 18:40.3 18:40.3 0:00.0
4 5 18:55.5 37:35.9 0:15.1
48 53 21:32.2 59:08.1 2:51.8
52 105 21:445  1:20:52.7 3:04.2
61 166 22:16.5  1:43:09.2 3:36.1
(68) (234) 22:22.8 2:05:32.0 3:42.4
(76) (310) 23:13.6  2:28:45.7 4:33.2
More Than 7 23:26.0 2:52:11.7 4:45.6
More Than 7 23:48.3  3:16:00.0 5:07.9

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 20:56.1

13 13 19:42.6 19:42.6 0:00.0
22 35 20:20.1 40:02.8 0:37.5
42 7 21:25.1 1:01:27.9 1:42.5
47 124 21:31.8 1:22:59.8 1:49.2
51 175 21:40.9 1:44:40.7 1:58.2
(67) (242) 22:22.6 2:07:.03.4 2:40.0
(71) (313) 22:48.3  2:29:51.7 3:05.7
More Than 7 23:15.4  2:53.07.2 3:32.8
2 09/11/2016 01:49:51



Race Date

September 10, 2016

Bib No

Name

Team - Orange Coast
Team Score (places):227

277
281
279
283
278
280
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Alyssa Allen
Bethani Heising
Karen Cruz
Jennilee Reyes
Tarah Buckels

Elizabeth Diaz Cortes

Team - Cerritos
Team Score (places):228

88
95
92
90
85
87
89
91
97
86
94
96
93
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Rebecca Harris
Adriana Velasco
Sabrina Padilla
Gabrielle Mendoza
Katherine Batres
Brianna Gill
Raquel Hernandez
Kathia Munoz
Bailee Wilkerson
Giselle Burgos
Esmeralda Soto
Juanita Webster
Heidi Rouse

Team - Sacramento
Team Score (places):246

300
293
305
295
302
298
297
303
294
296
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Haley Grieger
Alyssa Ayala
Clarisa Sandoval
Robyn Fields
Breanna Palada
Dominiqgue Gama
Gabriela Galindo
Robin Rahil
Sadie Brown
Nicole Fong

Team - De Anza
Team Score (places):251

Results By Talley Timing Inc

Fresno Invitational

Final Team Results

Women

Womens Race

Overall
Place

11
23
40
72
81

(91)

36

38

41

55

58
(59)
(60)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

NN NN NN

20

30

39

73

84
(88)
(96)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position - 7
Average Time: 21:35.5

11
34
74

146
227
(318)

19:27.2
20:20.6
21:15.8
22:58.6
23:55.4
25:12.6

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 21:30.3

36
74
115
170
228
(287)
(347)

21:05.6
21:14.4
21:20.5
21:47.8
22:038.3
22:09.0
22:14.9
22:30.7
23:09.5
23:20.8
23:43.1
24:03.1
24:08.2

Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 21:55.8

20
50
89
162
246
(334)

(430)

20:17.3
20:46.2
21:15.1
23:01.5
24:19.0
24:38.7
25:28.5
25:38.9
25:59.0
33:23.5

Finish Position - 10
Average Time: 21:43.1

19:27.2
39:47.9
1.01:03.7
1:24.02.4
1:47:57.9
2:13:10.5

21:05.6

42:20.0
1:03:40.6
1:25:28.4
1:47:31.7
2:09:40.8
2:31:55.7
2:54:26.5
3:17:36.0
3:40:56.8
4:04:39.9
4:28:43.1
4:52:51.4

20:17.3

41:03.5
1.02:18.6
1:25:20.2
1:49:39.3
2:14:18.0
2:39:46.6
3:05:25.6
3:31:24.6
4:04:48.1

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:53.3
1:48.5
3:31.3
4:28.1
5:45.3

0:00.0
0:08.7
0:14.9
0:42.1
0:57.6
1:03.4
1:09.2
1:25.1
2:03.8
2:15.2
2:374
2:57.5
3:02.6

0:00.0
0:28.9
0:57.8
2:44.2
4:01.7
4:21.4
5:11.2
5:21.6
5:41.7
13:06.2

09/11/2016 01:49:52



Race Date

September 10, 2016

Bib No

Name

Team - De Anza
Team Score (places):251

134
135
131
130
133
136
132
129
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Team - Monterey Peninsula

Michele Perez-Lopez
Alyssa Renteria
Daniela Camacho
Priscilla Cadena
Priya Kadakia

April Williams
Madison Dewing
Seble Adinew

Team Score (places):312

234
237
236
235
238
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Jeanette Cruz
Madyson Houseman
R'Leesha Gooden-Fair
Naomi Dimas

Katelyn Johnson

Team - American River
Team Score (places):315
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DQ

Aryana Archuleta
Danel Camacho
Jaclyn Leduc
Carly Kleefeld
Aubrei Stahl
Clara Needles
Amy Hedeeroth

Team - Bakersfield
Team Score (places):320

43
38
37
44
41
40
31
42
32
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Sydney Roman
Alyssa Morales
Julissa Mendoza
Sarah Voss

Valeria Quevedo
Liliana Portillo

Lidia Contreras
Madalyn Roach
Mikennah Dannelley

Results By Talley Timing Inc

Fresno Invitational
Final Team Results

Women

Womens Race

Overall
Place

24
32
56
64
75
(86)
(100)
More Than 7

31
50
54
80
97

44
49
65
74
83

(93)

DQ

43
53
69
70
85
(89)
(101)
More Than 7
More Than 7

Cumulative
Place

24
56
112
176
251
(337)
(437)

31
81
135
215
312

44
93
158
232
315
(408)

43
96
165
235
320
(409)
(510)

Time

Cumulative
Time

Finish Position - 10

Time
Back

Average Time: 21:43.1

20:21.3
20:49.7
21:55.5
22:17.6
23:11.3
24:23.3
25:57.6
26:49.5

Finish Position - 11

20:21.3

41:11.1
1:03:06.6
1:25:24.2
1:48:35.5
2:12:58.8
2:38:56.5
3:05:46.0

0:00.0
0:28.3
1:34.1
1:56.2
2:49.9
4:01.9
5:36.2
6:28.1

Average Time: 22:42.6

20:48.1
21:39.0
21:47.5
23:47.2
25:31.2

Finish Position - 12

20:48.1
42:27.2
1:04:14.7
1.28:01.9
1:53:33.1

0:00.0
0:50.8
0:59.3
2:59.0
4:43.0

Average Time: 22:33.1

21:25.7
21:36.0
22:19.6
23:10.6
24:13.3
25:21.2

Finish Position - 13

21:25.7
43:01.7
1:05:21.4
1:28:32.1
1.52:45.4
2:18:06.6

0:00.0
0:10.3
0:53.9
1:44.9
2:47.6
3:55.4

Average Time: 22:37.5

21:25.6
21:47.0
22:46.0
22:47.4
24:21.3
24:58.7
26:11.0
26:51.4
28:47.4

21:25.6

43:12.7
1.05:58.7
1:28:46.1
1:53:07.5
2:18:06.2
2:44:17.3
3:11:08.8
3:39:56.3

0:00.0
0:21.3
1:20.3
1:21.7
2:55.7
3:33.0
4:45.3
5:25.7
7:21.7

09/11/2016 01:49:52



Fresno Invitational

Race Date
September 10, 2016 Final Team Results
Women
Womens Race
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Bakersfield Finish Position - 13
Team Score (places):320 Average Time: 22:37.5
10 39 Aubree Placencia More Than 7 36:21.3 4:16:17.6 14:55.6
Team - Fresno Finish Position - 14
Team Score (places):331 Average Time: 22:40.7
1 153 Maria Rodriguez 45 45 21:29.2 21:29.2 0:00.0
2 151 Delia Guzman 63 108 22:16.9 43:46.1 0:47.6
3 150 Hailey Fernandez 66 174 22:20.2 1:06:06.4 0:51.0
4 152 Sydney Rhoads 78 252 23:32.2  1:29:38.6 2:02.9
5 148 Alexis Acosta 79 331 23:45.2  1:53:23.8 2:15.9
6 154 Shantelle Solis (94) (425) 25:24.1  2:18:47.9 3:54.8
7 149 Amelia Banks (99) (524) 25:45.8  2:44:33.8 4:16.6
Team - San Joaquin Delta Finish Position - 15
Team Score (places):398 Average Time: 24:14.7
1 311 Maria Ramirez 37 37 21:06.1 21:06.1 0:00.0
2 307 Jasmine Gonzalez 77 114 23:23.7 44:29.9 2:17.5
3 312 Jasmine Sandoval 90 204 25:05.6  1:09:35.6 3:59.5
4 310 Paige Morris 92 296 25:18.6  1:34:54.2 4:12.4
5 313 Emily Simons 102 398 26:19.6  2:01:13.8 5:13.4
6 309 Metzli Montiel (103) (501) 26:21.6  2:27:35.5 5:15.5
7 308 Pamela Mogler (104) (605) 26:30.7 2:54:06.2 5:24.5
8 314 Jasmine Valadez More Than 7 32:345  3:26:40.8 11:28.3
Team - San Mateo Finish Position - 16
Team Score (places):507 Average Time: 30:57.7
1 342 Shannon Smith 87 87 24:28.2 24:28.2 0:00.0
2 338 Wailani Martin 95 182 25:24.2 49:52.5 0:56.0
3 340 Renata Lopez Romero 106 288 30:27.6  1:20:10.1 5:49.4
4 339 Marlene Lopez 108 396 33:29.5 1:53:39.7 9:01.3
5 341 Supriya Sharma 111 507 41:09.0 2:34:48.7 16:40.7
Team - Siskiyous Finish Position - 17
Team Score (places):529 Average Time: 32:04.4
1 375 Samara Allred 98 98 25:37.7 25:37.7 0:00.0
2 377 Jazzmin Bryan 105 203 26:40.4 52:18.1 1:02.7
3 376 AngelaBeem 107 310 33:24.6 1:25:42.8 7:46.9
4 379 Jordan Pavlic 109 419 35:36.0 2:01:18.8 9:58.3

Results By Talley Timing Inc 5 09/11/2016 01:49:52



Race Date
September 10, 2016

Bib No Name

Team - Siskiyous
Team Score (places):529

5 381 Holly Shelton
6 380 Acacia Ross
7 378 Charnna Gilmore

Team - San Jose
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 332 Maria Gonzalez

Team - West Hills
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 393 Debra Alvarado
2 394 Rosa Cervantes

Results By Talley Timing Inc

Fresno Invitational
Final Team Results

Women

Womens Race

Overall Cumulative
Place Place Time

Cumulative Time

Time Back

Finish Position - 17

Average Time: 32:04.4

110 529 39:03.3
(112) (641)  1:15:14.2
(113) (754)  1:15:15.1

Finish Position - Inc.

2:40:22.1 13:25.6
3:55:36.4 49:36.5
5:10:51.5 49:37.4

Average Time:

Less Than 5 38:06.1

Finish Position - Inc.

38:06.1 0:00.0

Average Time:

Less Than 5 29:31.0
Less Than 5 32:31.8
6

29:31.0 0:00.0
1:02:02.9 3:00.8
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